
Country IDEMA partner Persons 
(* = IDEMA team leader) 

E-mail Phone Address to team leader 

Sweden Ewa Rabinowicz* ewa.rabinowicz@sli.lu.se +46 46 2220783 
 Fredrik Andersson fredrik.andersson@sli.lu.se +46 46 2220786 
 Mark Brady  mark.brady@sli.lu.se +46 46 2220784 
 

Swedish Institute for Food 
and Agricultural Economics 
(SLI) 

Sone Ekman sone.ekman@sli.lu.se +46 46 2220791 

Livsmedelsekonomiska institutet 
Box 730 
220 07 Lund 
Sweden 

UK Sophia Davidova* s.davidova@ic.ac.uk +44 20 75942960 
 Alastair Bailey alastair.bailey@imperial.ac.uk  
 Elodie Douarin elodie.douarin@imperial.ac.uk +44 20 75942972 
 

Imperial College of Science, 
Technology and Medicine 
(Imperial) 

Matthew Gorton 
Anna Voges 
Paul Webster 

matthew.gorton@ncl.ac.uk 
a.voges@imperial.ac.uk 
p.webster@imperial.ac.uk 

 
+44 20 79542974 

Imperial College, Wye Campus 
Dept Ag Econ and Business 
Management 
Wye, Ashford, Kent 
TN25  5AH 
UK 

Germany Alfons Balmann* balmann@iamo.de +49 345 2928300 
 Kathrin Happe happe@iamo.de +49 345 2928332 
 Konrad Kellermann kellermann@iamo.de  
 

Institute of Agricultural 
Development in Central and 
Eastern Europe (IAMO) 

Christoph Sahrbacher 
Hanke Schnicke 

sahrbacher@iamo.de 
schnicke@iamo.de 

 
+49 345 2928329 

IAMO 
Theodor-Lieser Strasse 2 
06120 Halle 
Germany 

Italy Franco Sotte* sotte@deanovell.unian.it +39 071 2207117 
 Roberto Esposti robertoe@deanovell.unian.it +39 071 2202106 
 Lorella Falcetelli lorella@dea.unian.it  
 

Marche Polytechnic 
University of Ancona 
(UNIVPM) 

Antonello Lobianco lobianco@deanovell.unian.it  

Dipartimento di Economia 
Piazzale Martelli 8 
60121 Ancona 
Italy 

Germany Martin Banse* mbanse@gwdg.de +49 551 394817 
 

Institut für Agrarökonomie der 
Universität Göttingen (IFA-
GOE) 

Oliver Balkhausen obalkha@gwdg.de +49 551 394800 
Institut für Agrarökonomie 
Platz der Göttinger Sieben 5 
37073 Göttingen 
Germany 

France Chantal Le Mouël* chantal.lemouel@rennes.inra.fr +33 2 23485386 
 

Institut National de la 
Recherche Agronomique 
(INRA-ESR) 

Laure Latruffe l.latruffe@imperial.ac.uk 
laure.latruffe@rennes.inra.fr 

 
Unité INRA – Economie et 
Sociologie Rurales 
4, Allée Adolphe Bobierre  
CS 61103 
35 011 Rennes Cedex 
France 

Czech Republic Tomas Doucha* doucha@vuze.cz +420 222000411 
 Jan Boudny boudny@csnet.cz  
 

Research Institute of 
Agricultural Economics 
(VUZE) Ladislav Jelinek 

Zdenek Louda 
Tomas Medonos 

jelinek@vuze.cz 
louda@vuze.cz 
medonos@vuze.cz 

 
 
+420 222000418 

VUZE 
Mánesova 75 
12058 Prague 
Czech Republic 

Lithuania Romualdas Zemeckis* romas@laei.lt +370 5 2616670 
 Egle Stonkute egle@laei.lt  
 

Lithuanian Institute of 
Agrarian Economics (LAEI) 

   

LAEI 
V. Kudirkos g. 18 
LT-03105 Vilnius 
Lithuania 

Slovak Republic Gejza Blaas* blaas@vuepp.sk +421 2 53417428 
 Marianna Blahovics blahovic@vuepp.sk  
 Marian Bozik 

Stefan Buday 
Tibor Izakovic 

bozik@vuepp.sk 
buday@vuepp.sk 
izakovic@vuepp.sk 

 

 

Research Institute of 
Agricultural and Food 
Economics (VUEPP) 

Elena Nitranova nitrano@vuepp.sk  

VUEPP 
Trencianska 55 
824 80 Bratislava 
Slovakia 

 


